COMMITTEE

Life President:

Lt.Cdr. R. L’Oste-Brown R.N. (Retd)

Chairman: .
Peter Lennon

Captain:
Andrew Monk
Vice Captain:

David Stocks

Hon. Treasurer:
Bruce Jackson

0171-939 5327 W
0171-381 9882 H

01276 451237 H

0171-481 0707 W
0171-498 8064 H

0181-576 4510 W

© 0171-706 2412 H

Hon. Secretary:
Allan Stamper

Hon. Fixtures Secretary:
Rik Andrew

Ordinary Members:
Tim Carthew
Skander Malcolm

Golf Secretary:
Bruce Balden

0181-723 2318 W
01372 721691 H

0181-876 9442 H
0171-664 6708 W

0181-876 2454 H
0171-386 9870 H

0171-241 0889 H .

NETS
Tuesday at Lords

8-9pm on April 8, 15, 22, 29

GOLF
Tour Day
Monday 7th July

Society Day
Saturday 10th May
Rye Hill GC, Banbury

SOCIAL
Annual Dinner
Saturday 6th December

Test Match - Oval
Friday 22nd August

NEPQTISTS
CRICKET
CLUB

Established 1980
Affiliated to the C.C.C.
and the D.C.A.

Captain
ANDREW MONK

Vice-Captain
DAVID STOCKS

FIXTURES 1997



NEPOTISTS CRICKET CLUB 1997 FIXTURES

DAY DATE OPPOSITION START
Saturday 19th April Barnes 2,00
Saturday 26th April Hampton Wick 2.00
Saturday 3rd May Teddington 2.00
Monday 5th May Chenies & Latimer 2.00
Sunday 11th May tb.a.
Sunday 18th May Binfield 2.00
" Sunday 25th May Great & Little Tew 72,00
Monday 26th: May Bledlow 2.00
Sunday 1st June tb.a.
Sunday 8th June Lensbury 2.00
Saturday 14th June Royal Household 2.00
Sunday 15th June Wycombe House 2.00
Sunday 22nd June Valley End 2.00
Sunday 29th June Gerrard’s Cross 2.00
Friday 4th July Barton 3.30
Saturday 5th July Paignton 2.00
Sunday 6th July Little Durnford 2.00
Sanday  -13th July e Chare ST 200
Sunday 20th July Limpsfield 2.00
Sunday 27th July Epsom 2.00
Sunday 3rd August Little Marlow 2.00
Sunday 10th August Oxford Downs 2.00
Sunday 17th August Shepperton 11.30
Monday 25th August Amersham Hill 11.30
Sunday 31st August Whitchurch-on-Thames 2.00
Sunday 7th September Aston Rowant 1.00
~ Sunday 14th September Hampstead 11.30



